C-93
OMEGAFLEX®
Multi-Colored Ribbon
Polyurethane Tubing
l	 Faster Installation
	 of Multiple Lines
l	 Eliminate Need for
	 Additional Jacketing

		  and clear
Color Options
Multi-Color ribbon polyurethane tubing is a
bonded ribbon of polyurethane tubing. The
bonded tubing offers quicker installation and
eliminates the need for additional handling
to install spiral wrapping, channels or other
bundling materials. The multi-color coded
tubing provides quick identification of process
lines for tracing and trouble shooting.
	 To Order Visit omega.com/mcrpt_tubing for Pricing and Details
					t     ube			   Working
		  number	t ube	t ube	 Dia.	 Coil		  psi @
		  of	O D	I D	 Tol.	L ength	 Wall	 24°c	 Weight
	M odel No.	t ubes	  in	 in	 in	 m (ft)	 in	 (75°F)	 g (lbs)
	 MCRPT-2-18066-100	 2 	 0.125	 0.066	 ±0.005	 30 (100)	 0.030	 255	 400 (0.88)
	 MCRPT-2-18066-50	 2 	 0.125	 0.066	 ±0.005	 15 (50)	 0.030	 255	 200 (0.44)
	 MCRPT-4-18066-100	 4 	 0.125	 0.066	 ±0.005	 30 (100)	 0.030	 255	 800 (1.76)
	M CRPT-4-18066-50	 4 	 0.125	 0.066	 ±0.005	 15 (50)	 0.030	 255	 400 (0.88)
	M CRPT-2-532332-100	 2 	 0.156	 0.094	 ±0.005	 30 (100)	 0.031	 210	 565 (1.24)
	M CRPT-2-532332-50	 2 	 0.156	 0.094	 ±0.005	 15 (50)	 0.031	 210	 280 (0.62)
	 MCRPT-4-532332-100	 4 	 0.156	 0.094	 ±0.005	 30 (100)	 0.031	 210	 1125 (2.48)
	 MCRPT-4-532332-50	 4 	 0.156	 0.094	 ±0.005	 15 (50)	 0.031	 210	 565 (1.24)
	 MCRPT-2-14160-100	 2 	 0.250	 0.160	 ±0.005	 30 (100)	 0.045	 265	 1660 (3.66)
	M CRPT-2-14160-50	 2 	 0.250	 0.160	 ±0.005	 15 (50)	 0.045	 265	 835 (1.84)
	 MCRPT-4-14160-100	 4 	 0.250	 0.160	 ±0.005	 30 (100)	 0.045	 175	 3320 (7.32)
	 MCRPT-4-14160-50	 4 	 0.250	 0.160	 ±0.005	 15 (50)	 0.045	 175	 1660 (3.66)
Multi-Color Ribbon
Polyurethane Tubing,
95A Shore Durometer
Ordering Examples: MCRPT-4-18066-100, 30 m (100') coil, 4 tubes, 1⁄8" OD x 0.066" ID polyurethane tubing with working psi of 255.
MCRPT-2-532332-50, 15 m (50') coil, one red and one blue 5⁄32" OD x 3⁄32" ID 95A durometer polyurethane ribbon tubing.
MCRPT Series
MCRPT-4-18066-100
MCRPT-2-18066-100
Longer lengths available, consult sales.